Wattstopper

(| |egrand® Extension Cable RJ45 to RJ45 connector

Part No. FS-C5

The FS-PP Fixture Power Pack provides 24 VDC operating voltage to

Features & Benefits

Easy RJ45 connection
Normally Open [N/Q)/ Normally Closed [N/C) relay options

Zero crossing relay

Specifications

General Info
Product Line Wattstopper

Country Of Origin China

Dimensions

Product Width US 1.01in
Product Volume US 0.99 cuin
Product Height US 0.75in

the FS Low Voltage Sensor series via the RJ45 connector built onto
each sensor. The incorporated Form-C Relay, Normally Open
(N/0)/Normally Closed (N/CJ], can control line or low voltage loads.

Terminals for easy and sure wire connections

LED power indicator

UPC Number

Product Weight US

Product Depth US

Cable Length

754182920273

0.03 lb

0.88in

21in
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